Kurstage fur Kurs ()

Datum

06.09.2021

13.09.2021

20.09.2021

27.09.2021

04.10.2021

11.10.2021

01.11.2021

08.11.2021

15.11.2021

22.11.2021

Ihre Kreisvolkshochschule Uelzen/Liichow-Dannenberg

VeerRer Str. 2
29525 Uelzen

Tel: 0581/97649-0

Fax: 0581/97649-20

Zeit

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

20:00 - 21:30 Uhr

Kreisvolkshochschule

ichow-Dannenberg

E-Mail: service@allesbildung.de.

Raum

Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum
Bewegungsraum

Bewegungsraum

Strale

Veerfer Stral3e 2

VeerRRer StralRe 2

Veerfer Stral3e 2

VeerRRer StralRe 2

VeerRRer StralRe 2

Veerf3er Stral3e 2

VeerRRer StralRe 2

VeerRRer StralRe 2

Veerf3er Stral3e 2

VeerRRer StralRe 2
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